
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 14:00    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Kim LABELLE

                               Chief Judge: Karen SEYMOUR

                            Chief Recorder: Ted SMITH
                            Asst. Recorder: B'ann FINLAY

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Kirsten BROUGH                  Lisa BALCOMBE                  Anne-marie COTE               

   J2  Danielle SORGO                  Louise RIOUX                   Yingli HOU                    

   J3  Joelle CARPENTIER               Louise NEWBURRY                Karen SEYMOUR                 

   J4  Jennifer GUY                    Natalie CYR                   

   J5  Bonnie PERRIN                   Orvie DINGWALL                

                                    DATC: Eugenie GUERIN                      
                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          

                                    DATC: Laura STEACY                        

 

 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (19)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                              

                BERNIER Lily / ESCOBAR Andrea

                ACRO (1.0)           1.500 9.00 8.50 8.50 7.25 7.50 12.2500       138.3742       241.7409

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 7.00 7.75 7.00 6.75 21.3033      
              HYBRID (0.2)           12.65 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 16.8667      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.75 7.00 7.50 6.50 6.25 23.1000

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 7.00 7.75 6.75 6.50 17.4992

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.25 24.0533

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.50 6.50 7.75 6.50 6.50 23.3017

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   28.550 28.550

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.75 8.00 8.25 7.75 6.75 37.6000       106.6000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.25 7.50 32.2000
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.50 36.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 31   32   34              3.2333        -3.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 14:00    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

     2.   (12)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                           

                FRIESEN Joley / KUCHURAN Sienna

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.25 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.50  9.9667       131.9825       231.0825

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 23.3017      
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.50 18.3425      

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 16.0583

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 20.0200

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 22.2933

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 22.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.450 27.450

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 36.0000       102.7000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 8.00 31.5000
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 35.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 33   36   39              3.6000        -3.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     3.   (18)  QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                     

                DROLET Emma / JOBIN Noémie
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 17.2883       129.3483       230.9316

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.75 7.75 10.2917      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.60 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 13.6033      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 20.5333

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 23.3017

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 22.8800

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 21.4500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.300 26.300
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.00 37.2000       105.4500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 31.8500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.00 36.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 37   38   41              3.8667        -3.8667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     4.   (15)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                              
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 14:00    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                MC MAHON Émily / PARADIS-TREMBLAY Emmanuelle

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 20.2767       131.5267       230.8600

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 7.00 7.50 6.50 6.75 17.2883      

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.00  9.4250      
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 23.7600

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 23.3017

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.25 22.2750

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 15.2000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.700 27.700

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.75 8.25 36.0000       102.7000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.75 31.5000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 35.2000
           STC Small (0.1)                 37   33   31              3.3667        -3.3667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     5.   (21)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                              

                ALIE Kelly-anne / LABELLE Lori

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 20.2767       125.4100       222.8933
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 16.4450      

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50  9.6417      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 22.8800

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 21.8808

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 21.4500

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.55 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 12.8358

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.250 26.250

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.00 35.2000       100.7500
         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 31.1500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 34.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 30   34   29              3.1000        -3.2667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    1    0               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     6.   (17)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB          
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 14:00    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                WARK Lilian / PERKIN Olivia

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 17.2883       127.8192       221.5692

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 5.75 19.2500      

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 15.9250      
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 22.8800

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 23.0175

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50  8.5583

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 20.9000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.950 27.950

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 34.8000        99.3500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 29.7500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 34.8000
           STC Small (0.1)                 44   44   40              4.2667        -5.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    3    2               1.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     7.   (9)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                FLOOD Claudia / MALCOLM Audrey

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 6.75 7.75 7.25 7.00  9.2083       126.4433       221.3933
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 22.7333      

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.20 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 14.0000      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 21.4500

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 16.4450

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 20.0200

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 22.5867

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.900 26.900

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 34.8000        99.6500
         Performance (1.4)                 7.25 6.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 30.4500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 6.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 34.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 42   36   38              3.8667        -4.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    3    1               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     8.   (23)  GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB             

                MURPHY Madison / TOFINETTI Alyssa
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 14:00    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.50  9.4250       124.8475       221.2642

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.25 7.00 5.75 6.50 6.50 19.7633      

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.30 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 14.6900      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 22.2933
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 21.8808

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 16.4450

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 20.3500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.000 27.000

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 34.8000        99.6500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 30.4500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 34.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 34   35   28              3.2333        -3.2333
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     9.   (16)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                            

                MIX Charlotte / LOWDON Makayla

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50  8.6667       124.4525       219.3692

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 23.1000      
               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 19.2500      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 16.6558

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 23.7600

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 22.1650

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.350 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 10.8550

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.050 24.050

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 35.2000        99.3500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.75 29.7500
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.75 34.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 42   42   39              4.1000        -4.4333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    1    0               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     10.  (11)  PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO                           

                LACASSE Zora / LAVOIE Jade
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 14:00    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 18.4800       120.1458       213.8125

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 21.1750      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 21.5967      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 12.5000
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 14.9692

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.25 6.50 7.50 7.25 7.25  9.4250

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 22.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.700 25.700

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 8.00 35.2000        99.0000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 29.4000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.50 34.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 44   41   40              4.1667        -5.3333
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    3    1               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     11.  (22)  OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB               

                DELAZZARI Madeline / TONG Sophie

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00  9.2083       121.5800       211.0633

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 20.0200      
              HYBRID (0.2)           10.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 12.9500      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 21.0283

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 16.0233

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 22.0000

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 20.3500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.200 26.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 32.4000        93.5500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 28.3500
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 32.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 33   28   26              2.9000        -4.0667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    3    3               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     12.  (14)  REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                  

                HE-SUN Sophia / SHEU Kate
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 14:00    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.50 7.00  9.1000       122.2725       210.9392

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.70 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 13.3750      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 15.3908      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 22.8800
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 22.1650

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 20.6250

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 18.7367

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.400 26.400

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 32.0000        92.1000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 27.3000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 32.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 37   33   33              3.4333        -3.4333
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     13.  (13)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                GOSSLING Talbot / O'CONNOR Davis

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25  8.3417       119.3983       209.1983

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 14.1833      
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 20.7442      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 22.2933

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 15.8125

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 19.8000

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 18.2233

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.200 27.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.50 7.75 33.6000        94.7000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 28.7000
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.00 7.25 32.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 46   44   42              4.4000        -4.9000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    1    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     14.  (6)   WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB        

                WU Georgina / KADAMUS Nicole
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 14:00    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.75  9.6417       117.0050       208.3883

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 20.2767      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 20.7442      

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.000 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25  9.8667
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 20.5333

               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 15.5925

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 20.3500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.500 23.500

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.75 35.2000        98.9500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 29.7500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.25 34.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 46   44   42              4.4000        -7.5667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 8    6    5               3.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     15.  (20)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                            

                PELOQUIN Jasmine / RADOM Simone

                ACRO (1.0)           1.500 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.50 8.00 11.8750       114.4442       206.5609

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 21.5600      
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 24.3467  2.00

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 17.9208

                TRE3 (1.1)    3.100  0.000 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.35 6.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 16.4667

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 22.2750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.150 28.250

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 36.4000       103.0500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 31.8500
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.25 34.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 27   27   24              2.6000        -8.9333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    0    1               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 2    2    2               6.0000

                          

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     16.  (5)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                MORROW Rory / O'MEARA Madeline
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 14:00    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.25 7.25 7.00 8.00 7.00  9.3167       120.2233       205.4066

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 16.2342      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 21.8808      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 13.3000
               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 20.0750

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 21.7067

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 17.7100

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.200 26.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.25 32.4000        92.0500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 27.6500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 32.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 35   39   37              3.7000        -6.8667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 6    6    7               3.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     17.  (3)   EDMONTON AURORAS                              

                LITOSKI Aydee / WILLIS Charlotte

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 15.8125       116.8800       198.4133

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50  8.7750      
              HYBRID (0.2)           7.100 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25  8.7567      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 18.7367

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 22.5867

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 21.3125

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 20.9000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.800 22.800

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 30.8000        87.8000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 26.6000
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 30.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 52   39   42              4.4333        -6.2667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    6    2               1.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     18.  (2)   SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING                   

                D'ARCY Cameron / LEAVITT Kayla
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 14:00    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                ACRO (1.0)           1.100 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.50  7.0583       115.1167       196.4500

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.50 16.8667      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 21.5967      

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.700 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 7.00 11.4783
               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 20.3500

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.75 20.8267

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.75 16.9400

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.200 25.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 7.25 30.8000        87.4000

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 26.6000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 30.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 41   37   34              3.7333        -6.0667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    5    5               2.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     19.  (8)   VICTORIA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB               

                MORSON Makena / SHAW Avery

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50  8.4500       111.7608       189.6775

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 21.7067      
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 14.9692      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 19.8000

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 19.8917

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.550 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 10.2600

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75 16.6833

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.250 24.250

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 30.0000        84.7500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 25.5500
         Transitions (1.6)                 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 29.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 50   34   51              4.5000        -6.8333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    5    4               2.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     20.  (7)   ATLANTIS ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB               

                COHEN Isla / HAWRYLAK Olivia
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Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 14:00    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00  9.2083       105.8208       187.0708

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.50 20.0200      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 20.8267      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 16.0233
              HYBRID (0.2)    8.850  0.500 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.25  0.5917

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 18.9750

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 20.1758

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.200 24.550

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 30.8000        87.0500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 26.2500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.25 30.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 45   42   42              4.3000        -5.8000
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    4    3               1.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     21.  (10)  DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                RICARD Cecilia / SAVARD Anaelle

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.25  9.1000        95.6583       185.8583

               TRE1a (1.1)    3.000  0.000 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50  0.0000      
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 16.4450      

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.050 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 10.0625

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 20.7442

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 18.4800

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 20.8267

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.750 23.750

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 33.2000        93.9000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 28.7000
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 32.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 38   33   35              3.5333        -3.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    1               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SCR       (1)   CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB          

                WILLIAMS Kyla / MCILWAIN Renee
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Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 14:00    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000         0.0000         0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY    0.000  0.000

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000         0.0000

         Performance (1.4)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

         Transitions (1.6)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 0    0    0               0.0000        -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

SCR       (4)   PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO                           

                BUZO Ana / MEUNIER-FORGET Anais

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                        0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      
                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                      ????           0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY    0.000  0.000

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000               

         Performance (1.4)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
         Transitions (1.6)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 0    0    0               0.0000              -

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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